Date: 11/07/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council Page 1

Time: 15:38 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2023 APP END'X E User: K8
for Cashbook 1 - Bank Account - Number 1

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Trust Bank - Current a/c 30/06/2023 7 34,081.94
HSBC Current a/c- No1 30/06/2023 792 2,500.00
HSBC Saving a/c- Money Manager 30/06/2023 560 35,842.13
72,424.07
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
20/10/2022 301980 Land Registry 4.00
12/12/2022 302013 Highline Electrical Ltd 705.60
22/06/2023 000193 J & R E Connolly 223.54
23/06/2023 000229 Mr David A Cooper 100.95
30/06/2023 000250 Petty Cash 145.87
30/06/2023 000232XXXX HMRC 7,805.33
8,985.29
63,438.78
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
24/02/2023 00082 -53.60
16/05/2023 -164.42
30/06/2023 SL113 1,065.30
30/06/2023 SL112 659.10
1,506.38
64,945.16
Balance per Cash Book is :- 64,945.16
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
Name ..o e SIGNET .viicciiiee e Date ...ccocovviiiiin e,
Signatory 2:



Date: 11/07/2023

Time: 15:38

Bridgnorth Town Council

Bank Reconciliation up to 30/06/2023 for Cashbook No 1 - Bank Account - Number 1
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Payee Name or Description

Land Registry

Highline Electrical Ltd

Receipt(s) Banked

Goulburn Settled Estates No1

Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Bridgnorth Spartans
Petty Cash

Nicky Cooper
Nicky Cooper
HMRC

Water Plus Limited
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipi(s) Banked
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Receipt(s) Banked
UK Fuels Ltd
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
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Receipt(s) Banked
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Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Technotik
Receipt(s) Banked

Crown Gas & Power Ltd

Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked

Pitney Bowes-Purchase Power

Receipt(s) Banked
Receipt(s) Banked
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Date: 11/07/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council
User: RF

Time: 15:38
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/06/2023 for Cashbook No 1 - Bank Account - Number 1

Date Chegue/Ref Amnt Paid  Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Eéﬁﬂﬂgmemlm
11/06/2023 4,323.82 4,323.82 RIB Receipt(s) Banked
12/06/2023 DD1208 90.43 90.43 R United Gas & Power
12/06/2023 DD12.06 37.58 37.58 R M United Gas & Power
12/06/2023  DD120623 610.33 610.33 R B United Gas & Power
12/06/2023 DD 12 08 281.23 281.23 R United Gas & Power
12/06/2023 DD12 06 23 240.59 240.59 R United Gas & Power
12/06/2023  dd 12 06 302.62 302.62 Rl United Gas & Power
12/06/2023 DD 12 0623 235.77 235.77 R M United Gas & Power
12/06/2023  dd1208 49.01 49.01 RE UK Fuels Ltd
12/06/2023 DD 120623 270.00 270.00 R M Plan Communications Ltd
12/06/2023 Dd 12 06 67.77 67.77 R M United Gas & Power
12/06/2023  Dd 12 0623 49.42 49.42 R United Gas & Power
12/06/2023 12062023 75.00 75.00 RIB Receipt(s) Banked
12/06/2023 12052023 107.22 107.22 RIB Receipt(s) Banked
12/06/2023 12062023 699.30 699.30 R M Receipt(s) Banked
3/06/2023 13062023 203.79 203.79 RIB Receipt(s) Banked
13/06/2023 13062023 121.50 121.50 R M Receipt(s) Banked
14/06/2023 14062023 45.00 45.00 REB Receipt(s) Banked
14/06/2023 14062023 1,777.80 1,777.80 RB Receipt(s) Banked
14/06/2023 14062023 162.00 162.00 RN Receipt(s) Banked
14/06/2023 14062023 180.00 180.00 RHE Receipt(s) Banked
16/06/2023 EP 1,000.00 1,000.00 RIEB Shropshire Council
15/06/2023 DD150623 175.59 175.59 R Crown Gas & Power Ltd
15/06/2023 DD 150623 6.30 6.30 R Crown Gas & Power Ltd
15/06/2023 DD 15 06 39.42 39.42 R CrownGas & Power Ltd
15/06/2023  DD150623 46.44 46.44 RE o2ud
15/06/2023 15062023 82.30 82.30 RN Receipt(s) Banked
15/06/2023 15062023 35.11 35.11 RN Receipt(s) Banked
15/06/2023 15062023 374.00 374.00 RN Receipt(s) Banked
16/06/2023 000246 479.45 479.45 REB Corporate Card Account
_16/06/2023 16062023 164.42 164.42 RN Receipt(s) Banked
3/06/2023 16062023 527.00 527.00 RE Receipt(s) Banked
16/06/2023 164.42 164.42 RIE Receipt(s) Banked
16/06/2023 -164.42 -164.42 RN Receipt(s) Banked
19/06/2023  DD1906 941.72 941.72 R ssE
19/06/2023 DD19.06.23 19.51 19.51 R Water Plus Limited
19/06/2023 218.00 218.00 rRE Receipt(s) Banked
19/06/2023 421.70 421.70 RE Receipt(s) Banked
19/06/2023 615.00 615.00 RIB Receipt(s) Banked
19/06/2023 62.25 62.25 RN Receipt(s) Banked
20/06/2023 000215 100,000.00 100,000.00 RIB ccia
20/06/2023  DD2006 82.78 82.78 R Direct Copiers Service Ltd
20/06/2023  DD20 06 20.16 20.16 R water Plus Limited
20/06/2023  DD20 06 23 20.16 20.16 R waterPlus Limited
20/06/2023 DD220623 52.52 52.52 R Pitney Bowes-Purchase Power
20/06/2023 DD2608 421.68 421.68 R M British Telecommunications Pl

20/06/2023  DD26 06 23 317.02 317.02 R UKFueis Ltd
20/06/2023  DD20.06 3.27 3.27 R WaterPius Limited
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User: RF

Date: 11/07/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council

Time: 15:38
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/06/2023 for Cashbook No 1 - Bank Account - Number 1

Date Chegue/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
20/06/2023 DD20-6 3.27 3.27 R Water Plus Limited
20/06/2023 DD20-6-23 2,962.21 2,962.21 R Days Rental

20/06/2023 205.70 205.70 R [l Receipt(s) Banked
20/06/2023 70.00 70.00 R [ Receipt(s) Banked
20/06/2023  SL110 2,188.50 2,188.50 R Receipi(s) Banked
21/06/2023 000190 14.36 14.36 R HSBCBank

21/06/2023 243.00 243.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
21/06/2023 1,214.82 1,214.82 R B Receipt(s) Banked
21/06/2023 67.50 67.50 R B Receipt(s) Banked
22/06/2023 000193 223.54 223.54 [] J&RE Connolly
22/06/2023 0002562 18.94 18.94 R [l Unity Trust Bank
22/06/2023 243.00 243.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
22/06/2023 145.87 145.87 R Receipt(s) Banked
22/06/2023 -110.00 -110.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
22/06/2023 293.25 293.25 R - Receipt(s) Banked
22/06/2023 147.00 147.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
23/06/2023 000231 29,173.93 29,173.93 R Payroll - June 2023
23/06/2023 000232 7,805.33 7,805.33 R Payroll - HURC
23/06/2023 000229 100.95 100.95 [] MrDavid A Cooper
23/06/2023 13.38 13.38 Rl Receipt(s) Banked
23/06/2023 75.00 75.00 R B Receipt(s) Banked
26/06/2023 DD26 06 93.82 93.82 R Water Plus Limited
26/06/2023 DD26.06.23 572.62 572.62 R EVERFLOW WATER LIMITED
26/06/2023 364.50 364.50 R Receipt(s) Banked
26/06/2023 275.20 275.20 R B Receipt(s) Banked
26/06/2023 103.31 103.31 R Receipt(s) Banked
27/06/2023 128.00 128.00 R . Receipt(s) Banked
27/06/2023 400.00 400.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
27/06/2023 169.42 169.42 R [ Receipt(s) Banked
28/06/2023 DD28 06 151.31 151.31 R Veolia ES (UK) Ltd
-8/06/2023 1,056.41 1,056.41 R B Receipt(s) Banked
28/06/2023 108.00 108.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
28/06/2023 494.00 494.00 R I Receipt(s) Banked
29/06/2023 107.49 107.49 R Receipt(s) Banked
30/06/2023 220623 52.50 52.50 R Lydia Adams

30/06/2023 220624 2,141.25 2,141.25 R ADM Structural Ltd
30/06/2023 220625 27.00 27.00 REB

30/06/2023 220626 40.80 40.80 RIEE L Bennett& SonLtd
30/06/2023 220627 66.00 66.00 R [ PBridgnorth Print Services Ltd
30/06/2023 220628 600.00 600.00 R Cashmore Contracting Ltd
30/06/2023 220629 165.75 165.75 RIB Corporate Togs Group Ltd
30/06/2023 220630 720.00 720.00 R B Andrew Dixon & Company
30/06/2023 220631 675.00 675.00 R B L Fensome Groundworks
30/06/2023 220632 29.28 29.28 R France & Kellett Ltd
30/06/2023 220633 1,800.00 1,800.00 R B Garvey Developments Limited
30/06/2023 220634 231.45 231.45 RIE Halls SMS

30/06/2023 220835 2,400.00 2,400.00 R Lewis Arborcare Limited

30/06/2023 220636 69.55 69.55 R Lyreco UK Ltd



Date: 11/07/2023

Bridgnorth Town Council

Page 4

Time: 15:38 User: RF
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/06/2023 for Cashbook No 1 - Bank Account - Number 1
Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
30/06/2023 220637 77.59 77.59 R Midland Computers Ltd
30/06/2023 220638 462.00 462.00 R M WrFire Safety Ltd
30/06/2023 220639 1,070.40 1,070.40 R Provac Cleaning Services Ltd
30/06/2023 220640 953.55 953.55 R M Proludic Limited
30/06/2023 220641 3,248.46 3,248.46 R M QDOS Recruits Ltd
30/06/2023 220642 906.00 906.00 R M RBS Business Solutions Ltd
30/06/2023 220643 819.60 819.60 R M BA Shorthouse Ltd
30/06/2023 220644 1,870.00 1,870.00 R B Shropshire Council
30/06/2023 220645 360.00 360.00 R B Sladen Associates
30/06/2023 220646 3,158.16 3.158.16 R M Technical Services Shropshire
30/06/2023 220647 239.10 239.10 REB TFMFam& Country Superstore
30/06/2023 220648 900.00 900.00 R B Telford Toilets
30/06/2023 220649 406.78 406.78 R M T G Builders Merchants Ltd
30/06/2023 220650 185.36 185.36 R viking
.0/06/2023 220851 6,600.00 6,600.00 R Walker Cotter Ltd
30/06/2023 000200 79.95 79.95 R Bl Unity Trust Bank
30/06/2023 000225 29.10 29.10 R B Unity Trust Bank
30/06/2023  000231X 3,000.00 3,000.00 R M Nett Pay - June 23
30/06/2023  000232X -7,805.33 -7,805.33 R HMRC
30/06/2023  000232XX 8,634.51 8,634.51 R HMRC
30/06/2023  000232XXX -8,634.51 -8,634.51 R HMRC-Correction
30/06/2023  000232XXXX 7,805.33 7,805.33 [] HWRC
30/06/2023 DD30 06 34.22 34.22 R Water Plus Limited
30/06/2023 000250 145.87 145.87 [] Petty Cash
30/06/2023 DD26.06 60.82 60.82 R Water Plus Limited
30/06/2023 801.40 801.40 R M Receipt(s) Banked
30/06/2023 70.75 70.75 R B Receipt(s) Banked
30/06/2023 34.80 34.80 R Receipt(s) Banked
30/06/2023 162.00 162.00 R I Receipt(s) Banked
30/06/2023  SL113 1,065.30 1,065.30 [] Receipt(s) Banked
J06/2023  SL112 659.10 659.10 [] Receipt(s) Banked
30/06/2023 34.80 34.80 REB Receipt(s) Banked
30/06/2023 81.94 81.94 R M Recsipt(s) Banked
192,780.91 36,407.07
Signatory 1:
Name ... SIGNed ... Date ....cocooovvvieeen
Signatory 2
NaMEe e SIgNed ..o Date ......cooooovivvivi
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Date: 11/07/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council
lime:15:38 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2023 EEErRE
for Cashbook 2 - Corporate Card Account
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Corporate Card 30/06/2023 1 -268.23
-268.23
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
-268.23
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
-268.23
Balance per Cash Book is :- -268.23
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
NBIME oo eeeeieessireeete e e e eb e SIGNEA e ) Date ..ocoooieeeiece e
Signatory 2:



Date: 11/07/2023

Bridgnorth Town Council

Page 1

Time: 15:38 User: RF
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/06/2023 for Cashbook No 2 - Corporate Card Account
Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
22/05/2023  0192X -30.49 -30.49 R Oakleys Group
22/05/2023  0192XX 30.49 30.49 R Oakleys Group
06/06/2023 000212 30.03 30.03 R Farol Mowers
06/06/2023 PC213 18.00 18.00 R Vital Skils
06/06/2023 PC209 109.99 109.99 R Slosape Limitede
07/06/2023 000265 -30.03 -30.03 R Farol Mowers
07/06/2023 000267 15.98 15.98 R Amazon
16/06/2023 000228 23.73 23.73 R Amazon
16/06/2023 000246 479.45 479.45 R Receipt(s) Banked
20/06/2023 000224 7.99 7.99 R Amazon
20/06/2023  000224B 45.98 45.98 R Amazon
23/06/2023 BACS 12.56 12.56 R Amazon
26/06/2023 000256 9.00 9.00 R Amazon
.26/06/2023 000266 22.00 22.00 R Next
,0/06/2023 000263 3.00 3.00 R Lloyds Bank
268.23 479.45
Signatory 1:
NAME et SIGNed oo Date ...oocovvviiiiiieiee
Signatory 2:
NEIME v e e e e e e e st s rsamae e SIGNEA oo Date ..o



Date: 11/07/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council Page 1

JImEIS:S Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2023 User: RF
for Cashbook 3 - Petty Cash
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Float 30/06/2023 70.00
Petty Cash 30/06/2023 430.00
500.00
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
500.00
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
500.00
Balance per Cash Book is :- 500.00
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
Name ..., SIgned ... Date ..ol
Signatory 2:



Date: 11/07/2023

Bridgnorth Town Council

Page 1
User: RF

Time: 15:39
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/06/2023 for Cashbook No 3 - Petty Cash
Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid  Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Pavee Name or Description
01/06/2023 PC727 4.75 4.75 R Adi
01/06/2023 PC732 1.98 1.98 REB wr Monkeys Emporium
13/06/2023 PC728 7.30 7.30 R Tesco Express
13/06/2023 PC734 14.15 14.15 RE Al
14/06/2023 PC729 2.00 2.00 R SevPkCarPark Machine
15/06/2023 PC730 17.50 17.50 R . Boots UK Ltd
16/06/2023 PC731 6.60 6.60 R M Post Office Ltd
16/06/2023 PC733 11.99 11.99 RIB TrMm
23/06/2023 PC735 30.45 30.45 R B Buid A Bear
26/06/2023 PC736 2.98 2.98 RE cad Factory
26/06/2023 PC737 29.00 29.00 RM Window Cleaner
26/06/2023 PC738 8.00 8.00 R Window Cleaner
30/06/2023 PC739 4,19 4.19 R Post Office Ltd
30/06/2023  PC740 4.98 4.98 R wmr Monkeys Emporium
30/06/2023 000250 145.87 145.87 RN Receipt(s) Banked
145.87 145.87

Signatory 1:

Name ..o SIgNed ... Date ....ocovevvvei

Signatory 2:

Name ... SIgNed ... Date ..o
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Date:11/07/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council
Time: 15:44 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2023 User. RF
for Cashbook 4 - Unity Trust Bank
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Trust Bank - Savings 30/06/2023 1 50,287.74
50,287.74
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
50,287.74
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
50,287.74
Balance per Cash Book is :- 50,287.74
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
Name ..o SIgned ..o Date ....ccoooiiiriiiiin
Signatory 2:
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Date: 11/07/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council
User: RF

Time: 15:44
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/06/2023 for Cashbook No 4 - Unity Trust Bank

Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid  Amnt Banked
30/06/2023 182.03 182.03 RN Receipt(s) Banked
0.00 182.03

Signatory 1:

Name ..o Signed ... Date .....cooeveivvieie,
Signatory 2
NaMEe ..o SIgned ..o Date ....coovveeeii



